
C O R I O

Reformer Pilates Timetable
MIND AND BODY ROOM (REFORMER PILATES)

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

*�TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CLASSES WILL NOT RUN WITH 4 PEOPLE OR LESS. MINIMUM AGE OF ENTRY IS 14 YEARS OLD. CHILDREN FROM THE AGES OF 14-16 MUST BE SUPERVISED BY AN ADULT. PLEASE ALSO NOTE ENTRY INTO A CLASS CAN BE REFUSED AT THE INSTRUCTORS DISCRETION FOR ALL LATE COMERS WHO HAVE MISSED WARM UP.

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:30 PM

COURTNEY GEORGIA

GEORGIACOURTNEY

COURTNEY COURTNEY

COURTNEY GEORGIA

COURTNEY GEORGIA

COURTNEY COURTNEY

COURTNEY COURTNEY

COURTNEY COURTNEY

COURTNEY

COURTNEY

COURTNEY

COURTNEY GEORGIACOURTNEY GEORGIACOURTNEY

STRETCH SERIES STRETCH SERIES

LEVEL 1 FULL BODY LEVEL 1 FULL BODY

LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 2 FULL BODY

POST NATAL POST NATAL
LEVEL 1 FULL BODY LOWER BODY BURN STRETCH SERIES

LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 1 FULL BODY PHYSIO-LED PROGRAM LEVEL 2 FULL BODY POST NATAL
LOWER BODY BURN LOWER BODY BURN

LEVEL 1 FULL BODY LEVEL 2 FULL BODY PHYSIO-LED PROGRAM LEVEL 1 FULL BODY PHYSIO-LED PROGRAM

LEVEL 1 FULL BODY STRETCH SERIES
LEVEL 2 FULL BODY STRETCH SERIES LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LOWER BODY BURN

LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 1 FULL BODY LEVEL 1 FULL BODY

LOWER BODY BURN LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 1 FULL BODY

STRETCH SERIES LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 2 FULL BODY

STRETCH SERIES LEVEL 2 FULL BODY

LEVEL 1 FULL BODY LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 2 FULL BODY

LOWER BODY BURN LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LOWER BODY BURN
LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 1 FULL BODY LEVEL 1 FULL BODY

LEVEL 2 FULL BODY

LEVEL 2 FULL BODY LEVEL 2 FULL BODYLEVEL 2 FULL BODY

LEVEL 1 FULL BODY

LOWER BODY BURN LOWER BODY BURNLOWER BODY BURN

LOWER BODY BURN LOWER BODY BURN


