

Reformer Phates imetable

			MIND AND BODY R	OOM (REFORMER PILA	ITES)		
TIME 5:30 AM	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6:00 AM 6:30 AM	COURTNEY	COURTNEY	COURTNEY				
7:00 AM						STRETCH SERIES	STRETCH SERIES
7:30 AM	COURTNEY	COURTNEY	COURTNEY	GEORGIA	GEORGIA		
8:00 AM						LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	LEVEL 1 FULL BOD
8:30 AM	COURTNEY	COURTNEY	COURTNEY	GEORGIA	GEORGIA		
9:00 AM						LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 2 FULL BOD
9:30 AM	COURTNEY	COURTNEY	COURTNEY	GEORGIA	GEORGIA		
10:00 AM						POST NATAL	POST NATAL
10:30 AM	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	LOWER BODY BURN		STRETCH SERIES			
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	PHYSIO-LED PROGRAM	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	POST NATAL		
12:00 PM						LOWER BODY BURN	LOWER BODY BUF
12:30 PM	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	PHYSIO-LED PROGRAM	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	PHYSIO-LED PROGRAM		
1:00 PM	LEVEL O FILL DODY	OTRETOU OFRICO	LEVEL O FILL DODY	LOWED DODY DUDY	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	STRETCH SERIES	STRETCH SERIES
1:30 PM	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	STRETCH SERIES	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LOWER BODY BURN	LEVEL O EIILL DODV	LEVEL 1 EIILL DODV	LEVEL 1 EIILL DON
2:00 PM	I OWED DODY DIIDN	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	DOCT NATAL	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	LEVEL 1 FULL BOD
2:30 PM	LOWER BODY BURN	LEVEL Z FULL DUDY	LEVEL I FULL DUDY	POST NATAL	STRETCH SERIES	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 2 FULL BOD
3:00 PM	CTDETCU CEDIEC	DDE MATAI	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	PHYSIO-LED PROGRAM	SINCIUM SENICS	LEVEL Z TOLL DODY	LLVLL Z TOLL DOD
3:30 PM	STRETCH SERIES	PRE NATAL	LEVEL Z FULL DUDY	PHYSIU-LED PHUUNAIVI	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 2 FULL BOD
4:00 PM	LOWER BODY BURN	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LOWER BODY BURN			
4:30 PM 5:00 PM					LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY
5:30 PM	COURTNEY		COURTNEY	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY			
6:00 PM					LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 2 FULL BODY	LEVEL 2 FULL BOD
6:30 PM	COURTNEY		COURTNEY	LEVEL 1 FULL BODY			
7:00 PM					LOWER BODY BURN	LOWER BODY BURN	LOWER BODY BUF
7:30 PM	COURTNEY	LOWER BODY BURN	COURTNEY	LOWER BODY BURN			
7:45 PM							
8:30 PM							













